
BOME NÚM . 39 38 

Nombre 

MAROTO BELDAD NIEVES 

MARQUES ANDUJAR MARIA ANGELES 

MARQUES ANDUJAR MARIA ANGELES 

MARQUES ANDUJAR MARIA ANGELES 

MARQUES ANDUJAR MARIA ANGELES 

MARQUES ANDUJAR MARIA ANGELES 

MARQUES VIVANCOS FRANCISCO 

MARQUES VIVANCOS FRANCISCO 

MARQUEZ ALARCON JUAN 

MARQl.)EZ ALARCON JUAN 

MARQUEZ ESP\NOLA PEDRO 

MARTA FIERING MIGUEL ANGEL 

MARTA FIERING MIGUEL ANGEL 

MARTA FIERING MIGUEL ANGEL 

MARTA FIERING MIGUEL ANGEL 

MARTA FIE;RING MIGUEL ANGEL 

MARTIN AGUILERA JOSE ANTONIO 

MARTIN BELLIDO UBEDA SL 

MARTIN CRUZ MIGUEL 

MARTIN CRUZ MIGUEL 

MARTIN CRUZ MIGUEL 

MARTIN GAL VE·z MANUEL 

MARTIN GAl!VEZ MANUEL 

MARTIN GALVEZ MANUEL 

MARTIN GALVEZ MANUEL 

MARTIN GAVIRA MANUEL 

MARTIN HIDALGO MIGUEL 

MARTIN LEJIDO INES 

MARTIN LEJIDO INES 

MARTIN LOPEZ MARIANO 

MARTIN NAVAS BALTASAR 

MARTIN NAVAS ~AL TASAR 

MARTIN PINAZO ERNESTO 

MARTIN PINAZO ERNESTO 

MARTIN PINAZO ERNESTO 

MARTIN PINAZÓ ERNESTO 

MARTIN PINAZO ERNESTO 

MARTIN PUEYO MA PILAR 

MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA 

MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA 

MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA 

MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA 

MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA 

MARTIN ROSA MARIA FRANCISCA 

MARTIN ROSA MARIA FR'ANCISCA 

MARTIN ROSA MARIA FRANCISCA 

MARTIN RUEDA FRANCISCO 

MARTIN SANCHEZ AZUCENA 

MARTIN SANCHEZ AZUCENA 

MARTIN SANCHEZ JOSE 

MARTIN SP "lCHEZ JOSE 

MARTIN SANCHEZ JOSE 

MARTIN SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS 

MARTINEZ ALAHIJA GALLEGO MIGUEL 

MARTINEZ ALAHIJA GALLEGO MIGUEL 

MARTINEZ ARMENGOL JULIO 

MARTINEZ ARMENGOL JULIO 

MARTINEZ ARMENGOL JULIO 

MARTINEZ ARMENGOL LUISA MAR IA 

MARTINEZ ARMENGOL LUISA MARIA 

MARTINEZ ARRABAL PEDRO 

MARTINEZ CANOVACA JOSE LUIS 

MARTINEZ DIAZ ANA MARIA 

MARTINEZ DIAZ ANA MARIA 

MELILLA, VIE RNES 13 DE DICIEMB RE DE 200 2 

Dirección 

CU MAR CHICA URB PRINC FELIP, 6 

CU CIUDAD DE MALAGA 4 BJ B 

CU CIUDAD DE MALAGA 4 BJ B 

CU CIUDAD DE MALAGA 4 BJ B 

CU CIUDAD DE MALAGA 4 · BJ B . 

CU CIUDAD DE MALAGA, 4 

CUGL MOLA, 4 

CU GL MOLA, 4 B 

CUNUE VA 6 2B 

CUNUEVA 6 2B 

GU TTE CNEL SEGUI, 5 

CU PASEO DE RONDA 8 B DR 

CU PASEO DE RONDA 8 B DR 

CU PASEO DE RONDA 8 B DR 

CU PASEO DE RONDA, 8 

CU PASEO DE RONDA, 8 B DR 

CU GENERAL ASTILLEROS 36 

AVI JUANCARLOSIREY, 12 

CU ALVAREZ QUINTERO 2 

CU ALVAREZ QUINTERO, 2 

CU AL VAREZ QUINTERO, 2 

PSI LIMONAR 19 

PSI LIMONAR 19 

PSI L/MONAR, 19 

PSI L/MONAR, 19 

CU RODRIGO DE TRIANA. 13 

CUORENSE35 

CU BAILEN 1 1 D 

CU BAILEN 1 1 D 

CUBLAS DE OTERO 21 

CRI Y AS/NEN O 

CRI Y AS/NEN O 

CU IBAñEZ MARIN 40 

CU IBAñEZ MARIN 40 

CU IBAñEZ MARIN 40 

CUIBAÑEZ MARIN, 40 

CUIBAÑEZ MARIN, 40 

AVI RE YESCATOL/COS, 1 2/Z 

CU ASTILLEROS 13 2 C 

CU ASTILLEROS 13 2 C 

CU ASTILLEROS 13 2 C 

CU VILLAMIL, 15 

CU VILLAMIL, 15 3 

CUPALAFOX 12 

CUPALAFOX 12 

CU PALAFOX 12 

CU GREC0, 3 

CU JACINT RUIZ MENDOZA 39 

CU LUCANO 2 1 A 

CURIO EBRO 50 

CU RIO EBRO 50 

CURIO EBRO 50 

CULOS PORTONES 9 

CUCASTILLA 6 

CU CAS TILLA 6 

CUHIDUM 13 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA 7 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA, 7 

CU MARQUES DE LOS VELEZ 21 1 A 

CU MARQUES DE LOS VELEZ 21 1 A 

CU MIGUEL ZAZO 37 

CU QUEROL4 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS 55 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS, 55 

Población 

52006MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

29640 FUENGIROLA 

2 9640 FUENGIROLA 

52004 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELllLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

29560 PIZARRA 

29560 PIZARRA 

29560PIZARRA 

29016 MALAGA 

29016 MALAGA 

29016 MALAGA 

29016 MALAGA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MEL\LLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52002MEL\LLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

18140ZU31A 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003M ELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

CJF 

03807447G 

4528302 1T 

45283021T 

45283021 T 

4528302 1T 

4528302 1T 

45204926J 

45204926J 

74792293L 

74792293L 

45219566W 

45294318G 

45294318G 

45294318G 

45294318G 

45294318G 

45269640M 

B29900974 

24820616M 

24820616M 

24820616M 

24796429Z 

247964292 

247964292 

24796429Z 

24791354E 

45256787D 

45260447N 

4526044 7N 

4521319BM 

45271897P 

45271897P 

45278140H 

452781 40H 

45278 140H 

45278140H 

4527814 0H 

45278159Z 

45268748X 

4526874BX 

45268748X 

4526874BX 

45268748X 

45273804Y 

45273804Y 

45273804Y 

45270720G 

07803095T 

07803095T 

45205830C 

45205830C 

45205830C 

44272391J 

2357825BS 

23578258S 

45271376Q 

452713760 

45271376Q 

45274992K 

45274992K 

45222212A 

45220768P 

08802752P 

08802752P 

PAG. 3202 

Concepto Importe 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

Re¡. 1999 

R.C.P.' 2000 

R.C .P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 
1 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

38,88 € 

7,22€ 

14,06 € 

7,32€ 

12,56 € 

3,99 € 

5,63€ 

6,91 € 

7,22 € 

7,32€ 

20,26 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

15,06 € 

15,66 € 

7,22€ 

62,49 € 

7,32€ 

7,71 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

9,33€ 

9,33€ 

9,33€ 

10,40 € 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32 € 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

15,30 € 

34,71 € 

43,11 € 

30,51 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

9,42€ 

20,70 € 

15,66 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

17,55 € 

22,33 € 

7,22 € 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

13,35 € 

7,22€ 

30,32 € 

7,32€ 

8,69 € 

15,87 € 

29,82 € 

7,32€ 

30,84 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

27,62 € 

40,17 € 


